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Barbara Gust-Farrell Schaumburg 
President (H) 847-364-4594 
248 Kingsbridge Rd (S) 847-755-4628 
Elk Grove Vlg, IL 60007 (C) 630-940-5502 
(H) e-mail: bfarrell211@gmail.com  
(S) e-mail: bgustfarrell@d211.org  
  
Cari Maila Fremd 
Vice President – Clerical (H) 847-934-3415 
116 S Plum Grove Rd (S)  
Palatine, IL 60067 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: cmaila@d211.org  
  
David Naumann Conant 
Vice President - Student Supervisors (H) 847-352-7057 
1138 Jamestown Ct (S) 847-302-5210 
Schaumburg, IL 60193 (C)  
(H) e-mail: bra4ndy@comcast.net  
(S) e-mail: dnaumann@d211.org  
  
Michelle Marski Hoffman Estates 
Treasurer (H) 847-278-1679 
631 Breakers Pt (S)  
Schaumburg, IL 60194 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: mmarski@d211.org  
  
Judith D'Agata Academy North 
Secretary (H) 847-884-8334 
725 N Brookdale Dr (S)  
Schaumburg, IL 60194 (C)  
(H) e-mail: dagatafamily@gmail.com  
(S) e-mail: jdagata@d211.org  
  
Gladys Chiovino Palatine 
Sergeant of Arms (H) 630-832-4327 
4 N134 Verrill (S) 847-755-1600 
Addison, IL 60101 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: gchiovino@d211.org  
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Megan Lee Administration 
Building Rep ( C) (H) 847-791-1387 
503 S Prairie St (S)  
Cary, IL 60013 (C)  
(H) e-mail: megan.lee83@hotmail.com  
(S) e-mail: mlee@d211.org  
  
Julie Cirillo Palatine 
Building Rep ( C ) (H) 847-934-9113 
5160 Chambers Dr (S) 847-755-1670 
Hoffman Estates, IL 60010 (C) 847-754-1096 
(H) e-mail: julieac217@Yahoo.com  
(S) e-mail: jcirillo@d211.org  
  
Wendy Green Palatine 
Alternate Building Rep ( C ) (H) 847-202-0881 
1676 Edgewater Lane (S) 847-755-1617 
Palatine, IL 60067 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: wgreen@d211.org  
  
Natalie Nedza-McPeek Palatine 
Building Rep ( SS ) (H) 847-414-1304 
102 S Ash St (S)  
Palatine, IL 60067 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: nmcpeek@d211.org  
  
Dianne Newgard-Tengesdal Palatine 
Alternate Building Rep ( SS ) (H) 847-404-1364 
1315 Rock Cove Ct (S)  
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: dtengesdal@d211.org  
  
Judy Leach Fremd 
Building Rep ( C ) (H) 847-791-7350 
2219 Nichols Rd Unit A (S)  
Arlington Heights, IL 60004 (C)  
(H) e-mail: cntrycat13@sbcglobal.net  
(S) e-mail: jleach@d211.org  
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Karen Williams Fremd 
Alternate Building Rep ( C) (H) 847-359-8608 
1305 W Sturbridge Dr (S)  
Hoffman Estates, IL 60192 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: kwilliams@d211.org  
  
Marilyn Nedza Fremd 
Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-303-5802 
2073 Brookdale Ln (S)  
Palatine, IL 60067 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: mnedza@d211.org  
  
Susan Tesnow Fremd 
Alternate Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-293-1526 
711 W Palatine Rd (S) 847-755-2674 
Palatine, IL 60067 (C) 847-293-1526 
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: stesnow@d211.org  
  
Lynn Hendricks Conant 
Building Rep ( C) (H) 847-891-8969 
1667 Salem Ct (S)  
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 (C)  
(H) e-mail: lhendricks5@yahoo.com  
(S) e-mail: lhendricks@d211.org  
  
Vivian Nordmeyer Conant 
Alternate Building Rep ( C) (H)  
114 Somerset Dr (S)  
Streamwood, IL 60107 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: vnordmeyer@d211.org  
  
Ronald Izzo Conant 
Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-985-5132 
300 Ashwood Dr (S)  
Schaumburg, IL 60193 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: rizzo@d211.org  
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Richard Jarecki Conant 
Alternate Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-985-7929 
1446 Haise Ln (S) 847-755-3971 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 (C) 847-494-5706 
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: rjarecki@d211.org  
  
Barbara Mach Schaumburg 
Building Rep ( C) (H) 847-308-5380 
12683 Rock Island Trl (S) 847-755-4676 
Huntley, IL 60142 (C) 847-308-5380 
(H) e-mail: bamach@comcast.net  
(S) e-mail: bmach@d211.org  
  
Lori Kelly Schaumburg 
Alternate Building Rep (C ) (H) 847-843-9143 
30 Westview Street (S)  
Hoffman Estates, IL 60169 (C) 847-471-9902 
(H) e-mail: loveb3@aol.com  
(S) e-mail: lkelly@d211.org  
  
Michael Kirkpatrick Schaumburg 
Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-364-0516 
231 Tower Ln (S)  
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: mkirkpatrick@d211.org  
  
Theresa Schuman Schaumburg 
Alternate Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-524-1916 
825 Aegean Dr (S) 847-755-4982 
Schaumburg, IL 60193 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: tschuman@d211.org  
  
Michelle Marski Hoffman Estates 
Building Rep ( C ) (H) 847-278-1679 
631 Breakers Pt (S)  
Schaumburg, IL 60194 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: mmarski@d211.org  
  
 
 

 
 



United	
  Support	
  Staff	
  Council	
  
Governing	
  Board	
  Member	
  Roster	
  

	
  

5	
  

	
  Ashley Lau Hoffman Estates 
Alternate Building Rep ( C) (H) 847-843-7798 
1709 GreenRiver Drive (S)  
Schaumburg, IL 60194 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: alau@d211.org  
  
Jack Schamrowski Hoffman Estates 
Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-610-0415 
156 Sherwood Dr (S)  
Cary, IL 60013 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: jschamrowski@d211.org  
  
Lori Hafner Hoffman Estates 
Alternate Building Rep (SS) (H) 847-843-8678 
516 Cutters Mill Ln (S) 847-755-5974 
Schaumburg, IL 60194 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: lhafner@d211.org  
  
Judith D'Agata Academy North 
Building Rep (H) 847-884-8334 
725 N Brookdale Dr (S)  
Schaumburg, IL 60194 (C)  
(H) e-mail: dagatafamily@gmail.com  
(S) e-mail: jdagata@d211.org  
  
Paula Pasdo Academy North 
Alternate Building Rep (H) 847-991-2174 
4025 Victoria Dr (S) 847-755-6700 
Hoffman Est, IL 60192 (C)  
(H) e-mail:   
(S) e-mail: ppasdo@d211.org  
  


